MUNICIPAL CEMETERIES

TARIFF OF RATES - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016
Prices include Harmonized Sales Tax (H.S.T.)

Sale of Burial Rights and Perpetual Care

. Burial Perpetual
Section . P Amount HST (13%) Total
Rights Care
Adult Single Flat Marker Grave $1,421.83 $947.90 $2,369.73 $308.06 $2,677.79
Adult Double Flat Marker Grave $2,483.01 $1,655.34 $4,138.35 $537.99 $4,676.34
Adult Single Monument Grave $1,968.30 $1,312.20 $3,280.50 $426.47| $3,706.97
Adult Double Monument Grave $3,273.64 $2,183.52 $5,457.16 $709.43| $6,166.59
Adult Four Grave Monument Lot $6,927.37 $2,770.95 $9,698.32 $1,260.78| $10,959.10
Single Cremation Lot (2 x 2) $563.31 $375.53 $938.84 $122.05 $1,060.89
Double Cremation Lot (2 x 4) $783.91 $522.60 $1,306.51 $169.85 $1,476.36
Single Monument Cremation Lot (4 x 8) $2,142.86 $857.14 $3,000.00 $390.00| $3,390.00
Columbarium Niche $1,528.57 $229.29 $1,757.86 $228.52 $1,986.38
Scattering Cremated Remains $243.01 $41.23 $284.24 $36.95 $321.19
Veterans Grave $827.32 $525.27 $1,352.59 $175.84 $1,528.43
Non Resident - Sale of Burial Rights and Perpetual Care
. Burial Perpetual
Section . P Amount HST (13%) Total
Rights Care
Adult Single Flat Marker Grave $1,564.01 $1,042.68 $2,606.69 $338.87| $2,945.56
Adult Double Flat Marker Grave $2,731.30 $1,820.87 $4,552.17 $591.78| $5,143.95
Adult Single Monument Grave $2,165.12 $1,443.41 $3,608.53 $469.11 $4,077.64
Adult Double Monument Grave $3,601.01 $2,401.86| $6,002.87 $780.37| $6,783.24
Adult Four Grave Monument Lot $7,620.11 $3,048.04| $10,668.15 $1,386.86| $12,055.01
Single Cremation Lot (2 x 2) $619.65 $413.09 $1,032.74 $134.26 $1,167.00
Double Cremation Lot (2 x 4) $862.30 $574.85 $1,437.15 $186.83 $1,623.98
Single Monument Cremation Lot (4 x 8) $2,357.15 $942.86 $3,300.01 $429.00| $3,729.01
Columbarium Niche $1,681.43 $252.22 $1,933.65 $251.37 $2,185.02
Scattering Cremated Remains $267.32 $45.36 $312.68 $40.65 $353.33
Veterans Grave $910.05 $606.69 $1,516.74 $197.18 $1,713.92
Interment Fees to Open and Close Grave
(price includes $10.00 Provincial Fee) Fees HST (13%) Total
Adult Regular Depth $1,022.47 $132.92 $1,155.39
Adult Double Depth $1,241.61 $161.41 $1,403.02
Child $479.28 $62.31 $541.59
Infant $277.33 $36.05 $313.38
Cremated - Burial $434.39 $56.47 $490.86
Columbarium Niche $313.98 $40.82 $354.80




MUNICIPAL CEMETERIES
TARIFF OF RATES - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016
Prices include Harmonized Sales Tax (H.S.T.)

Preparing Foundation (for upright monument) Amount

Per/ Square Foot $155.35 plus HST on total sq.ft.
Minimum $376.66 plus HST
Foundation of Vase Assembly $105.85 plus HST

Marker Care Fund: Amount HST (13%) Total
Flat over 172 sq/in $50.00 $6.50 $56.50
Up to Four (4) feet $100.00 $13.00 $113.00
Over Four (4) feet $200.00 $26.00 $226.00
Setting:  $0.53/ins. Sq. Amount HST (13%) Total
Marker 6 x 14 $44.52 $5.79 $50.31
Marker 12 x 20 $127.20 $16.54 $143.74
Marker 18 x 24 $228.96 $29.76 $258.72
Corner Posts $20.62 $2.68 $23.30
Separate Vase Assembly $129.21 $16.80 $146.01
Bronze Plaque $460.46 $59.86 $520.32
Miscellaneous Surcharges Amount HST (13%) Total
Winter Interment Burial (December 1 to March 31) $192.94 $25.08 $218.02
Late Funeral (after 3:30 pm on Weekdays / Weekends) $326.19 $42.40 $368.59
Late Funeral (Saturday Fee) $604.81 $78.63 $683.44
Statutory Holidays $584.36 $75.97 $660.33
Concrete Liner Installed $974.38 $126.67 $1,101.05
Burying an Oversize Casket $584.36 $75.97 $660.33
Burying an Oversize Vault $584.36 $75.97 $660.33
Owner Transfer $49.97 $6.50 $56.47
Genealogical Information $80.51 $10.47 $90.98
Niche Engraving $652.59 $84.84 $737.43
Legal Inquiries (Lawyer's Letters) $43.63 $5.67 $49.30
Disinterment Fees Amount HST (13%) Total
Disinterment Adult Regular Depth $3,071.57 $399.30 $3,470.87
Disinterment Adult Double Depth $3,071.57 $399.30 $3,470.87
Disinterment Child $3,071.57 $399.30 $3,470.87
Disinterment Infant $3,071.57 $399.30 $3,470.87
Disinterment Cremated Remains - Burial $544.90 $70.84 $615.74
Disinterment Cremated Remains - Niche $347.80 $45.21 $393.01

Note:

A SURCHARGE OF 10% SHALL BE APPLIED FOR THE PURCHASE OF BURIAL RIGHTS BY NON-RESIDENTS.

***PRICES LISTED ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***




